



VILLAGE OF: River Grove
 BID DATE AND TIME: Tuesday, August 22, 2023 @ 11:00 AM
 PROJECT: 2023 Sidewalk Replacement Program - 23-00000-02-GM
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$174,650.00

				ENGINEER'S EOC		J Nardulli Concrete, Inc.		Nardulli Construction Company, Inc.		Davis Concrete Construction Company		M & J Asphalt Paving Company, Inc.	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Sidewalk Removal	SqFt	12,750.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 31,875.00	1.50	\$ 19,125.00	1.00	\$ 12,750.00	2.00	\$ 25,500.00	2.70	\$ 34,425.00
2	PCC Sidewalk, 5"	SqFt	12,750.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 133,875.00	8.75	\$ 111,562.50	13.70	\$ 174,675.00	12.85	\$ 163,837.50	13.00	\$ 165,750.00
3	Protective Coat	SqYd	1,400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,400.00	1.50	\$ 2,100.00	0.01	\$ 14.00	0.01	\$ 14.00	2.00	\$ 2,800.00
4	Traffic Control & Protection, Standard 701501	LS	1.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	500.00	\$ 500.00	850.00	\$ 850.00	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	550.00	\$ 550.00
5	Traffic Control & Protection, Standard 701801	LS	1.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	500.00	\$ 500.00	850.00	\$ 850.00	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
6	Traffic Control & Protection, Standard 701901	LS	1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	500.00	\$ 500.00	850.00	\$ 850.00	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	1.00	\$ 1.00
7	Mobilization	LS	1.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	4,350.00	\$ 4,350.00	4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$	174,650.00	\$	136,487.50	\$	194,339.00	\$	196,351.50	\$	211,526.00